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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
22/01/2026

To date
22/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 22/01/2026 Shaban Kuncheria Deepa Jose (WIFE) Kurialassery, 
Champakulam, 

Alappuzha, 
Champakulam, 688505, 

Nedumudy

  

2 22/01/2026 SANGEETHA S SAJIMON G (FTHR) KallummelLakshamveedu, 
Vezhapra, Ramankary, 
Vezhapra P O, 689595, 

Kuttanadu

  

3 22/01/2026 Sebin Mathew Mariamma Mathew 
(MTHR)

Arikodiyil, 
kelamangalam, 

thakazhy, 
kelamangalam, 688562, 

kuttanad

  

4 22/01/2026 JAISEY ANTHONY 
OUSEPH 

JIBIN ANTONY 
(HSBN)

Varikkathara house, 
punnakunnam PO, 

CHAMPAKKULAM, 
PUNNAKUNNATHUSSERY, 

688504, KUTTANAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

5 22/01/2026 Mariamma Mathew Mathew (HSBN) Arikodiyil, 
kelamangalam, 

thakazhy, 
kelamangalam, 688562, 

kuttanad

  

6 22/01/2026 Mintana Thomas Rijo Joseph (HSBN) Thekkethalackal 
Nannattu, 

Chekkidikkadu, 
Thakazhy, 

Chekkidikkadu, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

7 22/01/2026 Greeshma Remesh Remesh C K (FTHR) Kottezham, Mancomb, 
Pulinkunnu, Mancomb, 

688502, Kuttanad

  

8 22/01/2026 Anjali Joseph Joseph Alaxander 
(FTHR)

Prapplliyaerupathil, 
Kayalpuram, 

Pulinkunnu, Pulinkunnu, 
688504, Kuttanad

  

9 22/01/2026 Kailas Biju Bijumon M C (FTHR) Mooleparambil, 
Thalavady South, 

Thalavady, Thalavady 
South, 689572, Kuttanad

  

10 22/01/2026 GEORGE CHANDY CHANDY GEORGE 
(FTHR)

MANAKKCHERUKALATHIL 
HOUSE, 

THALAVADY, 
THALAVADY, 
THALAVADY, 

689572, KUTTANAD

  

11 22/01/2026 Kiran Das Krishnadas T (FTHR) Vazhaparampu, 
Moncompu, Pulincunnu, 

Monkompu, 688502, 
Kuttanad

  

12 22/01/2026 Gopalakrishnan P N NEELAKANDAN 
(FTHR)

G AND J HOUSE, 
MUTTAR, 

KUTTANAD, 
MUTTAR, 689574, 

KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

13 22/01/2026 GOMATHI 
GOPALAKRISHNAN 

GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(HSBN)

G AND J HOUSE, 
MUTTAR, 

KUTTANAD, 
MUTTAR, 689574, 

KUTTANAD

  

14 22/01/2026 ABHILASH P 
SREENIVAS

P S SREENIVASAN 
(FTHR)

GRAMOLSAVA 
COLONY, 

KODUPPUNNA, 
EDATHUA, 

KODUPPUNNA, 
689595, KUTTANAD

  

15 22/01/2026 Joice Thomas Thomas (HSBN) THEKKE KONNIL, 
VEEYAPURAM P O, 

HARIPAD, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPPALLY

  

16 22/01/2026 BIYA JOSEPH BENNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

VALYATHARAYIL, 
CHANGANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
CHANGANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

17 22/01/2026 Priyalatha Harikuttan Harikuttan G (HSBN) 425 
Nedungattuparampil, 

Kunthirickal, 
Thalavady, 

Kunthirickal, 689572, 
Kuttanad

  

18 22/01/2026 CINU JOSEPH JOSEPH (FTHR) MUPPATHILCHIRA, 
MONCOMPU, 

PULINKUNNU, 
MONCOMPU, 688502, 

KUTTANADU

  

19 22/01/2026 GOPAN P G GOPALAKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

G AND J HOUSE, 
MUTTAR, 

KUTTANAD, 
MUTTAR, 689574, 

KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

20 22/01/2026 ROY XAVIER XAVIER (FTHR) Erupathinalil, 
PUTHUKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
MITHRAKARY, 

689595, KUTTANADU

  

21 22/01/2026 SACHIN SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN (FTHR) MAMOOTTIL, 
EDATHUA, 
EDATHUA, 

EDATHUA, 689573, 
KUTTANAD

  

22 22/01/2026 JOSI ZACHARIA K P ZACHARIA 
(FTHR)

KAITHAVANATHARA 
KA, 

THATHAMPALLY, 
AMBALAPPUZHA, 
THATHAMPALLY, 

688013, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

23 22/01/2026 ANN MARIA DENNY DENNY XAVIER 
(FTHR)

ERUPATHINALIL, 
PUTHUKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
MITHRAKARY, 

689595, KUTTANADU

  

24 22/01/2026 JINCY  JOSE ANTONY  JOSEPH 
(HSBN)

Manakalam, Koilmuck, 
EDATHUA, 

Pandankary, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

25 22/01/2026 SHYJA P JOHNS P M JOHN (FTHR) THEKKEKALAM, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

KAINAKARY SOUTH, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

688501, KUTTANAD

  

26 22/01/2026 SETHULEKSHMI 
JYOTHISH

UDAYANA KUMAR S 
(FTHR)

ARACKAL, VALADY, 
NEELAMPEROOR, 
KUMARAMKARY, 
686103, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

27 22/01/2026 MALU V S SANAKAN (FTHR) VASUMATHI 
BHAVAN, 

NADATHURUTHU, 
MULLAKKAL, 

KUPPAPPURAM P O, 
688011, 

AMBALAPPUZHA

  

28 22/01/2026 Shiju Joseph JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

AMBAKKATTU, 
CHANGANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
CHANGANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

29 22/01/2026 GOPAKUMAR G K GOPINATHAN 
(FTHR)

PATTATHILCHIRA, 
THEKKEKARA, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
THEKKEKARA, 

688503, KUTTANADU

  

30 22/01/2026 ELENA SUSAN ALEX SHYJA P JOHNS 
(MTHR)

THEKKEKALAM, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

KAINAKARY SOUTH, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

688501, KUTTANAD

  

31 22/01/2026 VEENAMOL K R SOBHANA (MTHR) KUNNAPLASSERIL, 
KUMARANKARY, 

VELIYANAD, 
KUMARANKARY P 

O, 686103, 
KUTTANAD

  

32 22/01/2026 HANAH MARY ALEX SHYJA P JOHNS 
(MTHR)

THEKKEKALAM, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

KAINAKARY SOUTH, 
CHENNAMKARY, 

688501, KUTTANAD

  

33 22/01/2026 GEORGE JOSEPH VARKEY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

NEDUVAMMALIL, 
PANDANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
PANDANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

34 22/01/2026 Thomas Joseph JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANAMEL HOUSE, 
CHANGANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
CHANGANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

35 22/01/2026 AFSAL B BASHEER (FTHR) MANKOTTACHIRA 
PEEDIKAYIL, 

PANDANKARY P O, 
EDATHUA, 

PANDANKARY, 
689573, KUTTANAD

  

36 22/01/2026 SARITHA M M SAVITHRI (MTHR) VADAKARACHIRA, 
THAYAMKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
THAYAMKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

37 22/01/2026 RUBIYA MUHAMMED 
ANEESH V R (HSBN)

01/167, PALLIYUDE 
PADINJARETHIL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

VEEYAPURAM P O, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

38 22/01/2026 Sasikala Biju M K (HSBN) 209 Madathil 
Thekkethil, 

Chekkidikadu, 
Thakazhy, 

Chekkidikadu, 689573, 
Kuttanad

  

39 22/01/2026 MONICHAN DEVASIA BINCY MONICHAN 
(WIFE)

EZHUPATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHEMPUMPURAM, 
NEDUMUDI, 

CHEMPUMPURAM, 
688505, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

40 22/01/2026 MATHEW T J JOSEPH (FTHR) THAYIL, 
KANDANKARY, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
THAYAMKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

41 22/01/2026 ABI  BINU BINU ANTONY  
(FTHR)

Karukayil, Koilmuck, 
edathua, Pandankary, 

689573, Kuttanadu

  

42 22/01/2026 Christy Rose Joys Joys K Mathew (FTHR) Kalathilparamp, Pacha, 
Edathua, 

Chekkidikkadu, 689573, 
Kuttanad

  

43 22/01/2026 JOSELEY  VARGHESE VARGHESE  
DEVASIA  (FTHR)

Edamanathara, 
koilmuck, EDATHUA, 
Pandankary, 689573, 

Kuttanadu

  

44 22/01/2026 BINCY MONICHAN MONICHAN 
DEVASIA (HSBN)

EZHUPATHIL 
PUTHENVEEDU, 

CHAMPAKKULAM, 
NEDUMUDI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
688505, KUTTANAD

  

45 22/01/2026 SARANYA RAJAPPAN RAJAPPAN K K  
(FTHR)

KAITHAKODITHARA, 
KANNADY, 

PULINKUNNU, 
PULINKUNNU, 

688504, KUTTANAD

  

46 22/01/2026 Tina K Tomychan TOMYCHAN K A 
(FTHR)

KOCHUPARAMPIL, 
VEZHAPRA, 

RAMANKARY, 
RAMANKARY, 

689595, KUTTANAD

  

47 22/01/2026 Jaison V George George (FTHR) Vanchickal, 
Vaisyambhgom, 
Vaisyambhagom, 
Vaisyambhagom, 
688005, Kuttanadu
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

48 22/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AMJAD ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

MUTHIRAPARAMBIL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

HARIPAD, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

49 22/01/2026 Jismi Joseph JOSEPH THOMAS 
(FTHR)

MANAMEL HOUSE, 
CHANGANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
CHANGANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD

  

50 22/01/2026 MADHU K BINDHU (WIFE) 146, PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO, 

688504, KUTTANADU

  

51 22/01/2026 ALEXANDER  V A
THRESYAMMA 

ALEX (WIFE)

Venad, Koilmuck, 
EDATHUA, 

Pandankary, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

52 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK S SANTHOSH V (FTHR) SAYUJYAM, 
MONCOMPU, 

PULINKUNNU, 
MONCOMPU, 688502, 

KUTTANADU

  

53 22/01/2026 JOMOL THOMAS P J (HSBN) PANTHRANDIL, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

54 22/01/2026 VASANTHA v BINU MON M K 
(HSBN)

MALITHARA, 
pulincunnoo, 
kunnumma, 

PULINCUnnOO, 
688504, KUTTANAD

  

55 22/01/2026 BIJESH JOHN THRESYAMMA 
(MTHR)

CHERUPURACKAL, 
THEKKEKARA, 

CHAMPAKKULAM, 
THEKKEKARA, 

688503, KUTTANADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

56 22/01/2026 THOMAS P J CHERIAN JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

PANTHRANDIL, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

57 22/01/2026 BIBIN JOHN AZHUKATTIL 
THOMAS JOHN 

(FTHR)

CHERUPURACKAL, 
THEKKEKARA, 
MONCOMBU, 

THEKKEKKARA P O, 
688503, KUTTANAD

  

58 22/01/2026 SEENUKUTTY S 
JOSEPH

SUNNY JOSEPH 
(FTHR)

CHELEKADU, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

NEDUMUDI, 
NEDUMUDI, 688503, 

KUTTANAD

  

59 22/01/2026 NIRMAL S KUMAR SHIBUKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

MANIKANDA 
VILASAM, VALADY, 

NEELAMPEROOR, 
KUMARANKARY, 

686103, KUTTANAD

  

60 22/01/2026 Deepa Jose Shaban Kuncheria 
(HSBN)

Kurialassery, 
Champakulam, 

Alappuzha, 
champakulam, 688505, 

Nedumudi

  

61 22/01/2026 JOJI KADAVIL 
THOMAS 

K P THOMAS (FTHR) KADAVIL HOUSE, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

62 22/01/2026 Akhil A Anirudhan P (FTHR) Karisseril, 
Kelamangalam, 

Thakazhy, 
Kelamangalam, 688562, 

kuttanad
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

63 22/01/2026 ABHISHEK BIJU BIJU B NAIR (FTHR) PAZHEEKAL BIJU 
BHAVAN, VALADY, 
KUMARANKARY, 
KUMARANKARY, 

686103, KUTTANAD

  

64 22/01/2026 BIJU Thomas Thressiamma Thomas 
(MTHR)

Mannamkarathara, Near 
CUCEK Engineering 
College, Pulincunnoo, 
Pulincunnoo, 688504, 

Kuttanadu

  

65 22/01/2026 Aparna Shaban Shaban Kuncheria 
(FTHR)

Kurialassery, 
Champakulam, 

Alappuzha, 
Champakulam, 688505, 

Nedumudi

  

66 22/01/2026 Kunjumol kunjumon (HSBN) KALATHIL, 
KODUPPUNNA, 

EDATHUA, 
KODUPPUNNA, 

689595, KUTTANAD

  

67 22/01/2026 PREETHYMOL M P SARALAMMA 
PRAKASH (MTHR)

MOHANA VILASAM, 
VELIYANAD, 
VELIYANAD, 

VELIYANAD, 689590, 
KUTTANAD

  

68 22/01/2026 RAJANIMOL G AJESH M V  (HSBN) KIZHAKKEMADATHIL, 
KANNADY, 

PULINKUNNU, 
PULINKUNNU, 

688504, KUTTANAD

  

69 22/01/2026 SIJI SEBASTIAN SEBASTIAN ALEX 
(HSBN)

MADATHIKKALAM, 
CHANGANKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
CHANGANKARY, 

689573, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

70 22/01/2026 AKHILA M MOHANAN (FTHR) P B BHAVANAM, 
KAVALAM, 
KAVALAM, 

CHERUKARA P O, 
688506, KUTTANAD

  

71 22/01/2026 ROSAMMA V M JOSEKUTTY GEORGE 
(HSBN)

VALLAYIL, 
AMICHAKARI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

72 22/01/2026 ANNSELIN  ROY ROY  KURIAKOSE 
(FTHR)

pallichira, EDATHUA, 
EDATHUA, 

EDATHUA, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

73 22/01/2026 ANIJA S KUMAR KANNAN M   S 
(HSBN)

MATTAKADUCHIRAYIL, 
KAYALPURAM, 
PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO, 

688504, KUTTANAD

  

74 22/01/2026 SUSAN ALEX ALEX SAIMON 
(HSBN)

ANAKKATTU, 
PAYATTUPAKKA, 

KAVALAM, 
KAINADY, 686534, 

KUTTANAD

  

75 22/01/2026 GOKUL G SANKAR BEENA GIRIKUMAR 
(MTHR)

SHANTHA BHAVAN, 
THAKAZHY, 
THAKAZHY, 

THAKAZHY, 688562, 
KUTTANAD

  

76 22/01/2026 Savitha Sudarsanan SARATH R (HSBN) SRAYIPARAMBU, 
KODUPPUNNA, 

EDATHUA, 
KODUPPUNNA, 

689595, KUTTANAD

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

77 22/01/2026 MARY GRACE JOJOMON V V (HSBN) 9/191, 
KOCHUPARAMPIL, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR P O, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

78 22/01/2026 SAROJINI GOPALAN SANTHOSH G (OTHR) SRAYIPARAMPU, 
VEZHAPRA, 

RAMANKARY, 
VEZHAPRA P O, 

689595, KUTTANADU

  

79 22/01/2026 SUJILMON C S SHAJIMON C S (FTHR) 02/203 SOORAJ 
BHAVAN, 

KUTTAMANGALAM, 
KAINAKARY NORTH, 
KUTTAMANGALAM, 
688501, KUTTANAD

  

80 22/01/2026 JOSEPH  PETER PETER  PETER (FTHR) venad, Koilmuck, 
Edathua, Pandankary, 

689573, Kuttanad

  

81 22/01/2026 JITHIN JOSEPH JOSEPH A J (FTHR) ETHIRETTU, 
AMICHAKARI, 

CHAMPAKULAM, 
CHAMPAKULAM, 

688505, KUTTANAD

  

82 22/01/2026 Sancy Annie Santhosh Joshy James (HSBN) Valiyakalam, 
Karumady, Karumady, 

Karumady, 688561, 
Kuttanadu

  

83 22/01/2026 SANDHYA 
ABHILASH 

ABHILASH 
SASIDHARAN (HSBN)

CHEMPILAKAM, 
MUTTAR, MUTTAR, 

MUTTAR, 689574, 
KUTTANAD

  

84 22/01/2026 SHANTY DEVASIA MOLIAMMA (MTHR) THOPPIL, VALADY, 
NEELAMPEROOR, 
KUMARANKARY, 

686103, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

85 22/01/2026 SISILY PETER PETER JOSEPH  
(FTHR)

Venad, koilmuck, 
EDATHUA, 

Pandankary, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

86 22/01/2026 Mubashira P M Anzar C A (HSBN) chirayil, veeyapuram, 
veeyapuram, 

veeyapuram, 690514, 
karthikappally

  

87 22/01/2026 abel antony joshy joshy antony (FTHR) chelekadu, thekkemuri, 
nedumudy, nedumudy, 

688503, kuttanadu

  

88 22/01/2026 BELLA MONICHAN MONICHAN 
DEVASIA (FTHR)

70-IL 
PUTHANVEEDU, 

CHEMPUMPURAM, 
NEDUMUDI, 

NEDUMUDI, 688505, 
KUTTANAD

  

89 22/01/2026 SANTHOSH G SAROJINI GOPALAN 
(MTHR)

SRAYIPARAMPU, 
VEZHAPRA, 

RAMANKARY, 
VEZHAPRA P O, 

689595, KUTTANADU

  

90 22/01/2026 SHAIMON 
THANKACHAN 

THANKACHAN 
(FTHR)

THANDAN VELIL, 
VALADY, 

KUMARAMKARY, 
KUMARAMKARY, 
686103, KUTTANAD

  

91 22/01/2026 Sojan K Shaji Shaji (FTHR) Korandakadu, 
kainakary, kainakary 

north, Kuttamangalam, 
688501, Kuttanad

  

92 22/01/2026 SINDHUMOL P SOMAN O J (HSBN) ONADUMCHIRA, 
OORUCKARY, 

EDATHUA, 
OORUCKARY, 

689595, KUTTANAD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

93 22/01/2026 PRASANNAKUMARI 
S 

VALSALA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

THONDANVELIL, 
VALADY, 

NEELAMPEROOR, 
KUMARAMKARY, 

686103, KUTTANADU

  

94 22/01/2026 MIZANA FATHIMA NIZABEEVI A (MTHR) 01/271, NEW MANZIL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

VEEYAPURAM P O, 
690514, 

KARTHIKAPALLY

  

95 22/01/2026 MARIAMMA 
ANDREWS

CHANDY K V (HSBN) KAILATHU HOUSE, 
KUNTHIRICKAL, 

THALAVADY, 
KUNTHIRICKAL, 

689572, KUTTANAD

  

96 22/01/2026 ANU MATHEW JOJI KADAVIL 
THOMAS (HSBN)

KADAVIL HOUSE, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLY

  

97 22/01/2026 Abhichandana C S Suresh Kumar C K 
(FTHR)

Poojabhavn, Thennedy, 
Thakazhy, Chirayakom 
PO, 688562, Kuttanadu

  

98 22/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SREELEKHA R 
(MTHR)

NADUVELIPARAMPU, 
PULINCUNNOO, 

KUNNUMMA, 
PULINCUNNOO, 

688504, KUTTANAD

  

99 22/01/2026 ALWIN P MONCY MONCY P CHERIAN 
(FTHR)

MINIBHAVAN, 
PONGA, KAINAKARY 

SOUTH, PONGA, 
688503, KUTTANAD

  

100 22/01/2026 GAUTHAM S RAJESH RAJESH (FTHR) PATHIL, VEZHAPRA, 
RAMANKARY, 

VEZHAPRA P O, 
689595, KUTTANADU
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

101 22/01/2026 JASINTA JOHN ABIN PETER  (HSBN) Assamparambil, 
koilmuck, EDATHUA, 
Pandankary, 689573, 

Kuttanadu

  

102 22/01/2026 ANKITA SUSAN 
THOMAS

CIRIL C VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

KAILATHU HOUSE, 
KUNTHIRICKAL, 

THALAVADY, 
KUNTHIRICKAL, 

689572, KUTTANAD

  

103 22/01/2026 NEETHU MOHANAN SUMESH P (HSBN) SUBASH 
BHAVANAM, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

104 22/01/2026 ABIN PETER A D  PETER  (FTHR) Assamparambil, 
Koilmuck, EDATHUA, 

Pandankary, 689573, 
Kuttanadu

  

105 22/01/2026 SUMESH P PANKAJAKSHAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

SUBASH 
BHAVANAM, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

106 22/01/2026 Sindhu Sasidharan Bipin R (HSBN) 11/96, Edayathra, 
Thalavady, Thalavady, 

689572, Kuttanad

  

107 22/01/2026 ANJANA S PURUSHOTHAMAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

CHALAPARAMBU, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

108 22/01/2026 Bindu Balachandran Krishnamma (MTHR) Puthan Paramb, 
Pullangadi, 

Champakulam, 
Pullangadi, 688505, 

Kuttanad
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applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

109 22/01/2026 REJANI R RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

KODUVAYIL HOUSE, 
NEDUMUDI, 

ALAPPUZHA, PONGA 
P O, 688503, 
KUTTANAD

  

110 22/01/2026 PRADEEP KUMAR R RAMACHANDRAN 
NAIR (FTHR)

PADMALAYAM, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

111 22/01/2026 SUMA 
MOHANAKAIMAL

PRADEEP KUMAR R 
(HSBN)

KALEECKAL, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  

112 22/01/2026 AnishCherian Aniyan (FTHR) AIYKOTHUVIRUPPIL, 
Melpadom, 

Veeyapuram, 
Melpadom, 689627, 

Karthikappally

  

113 22/01/2026 Teena Monichan Monichan Thomas 
(FTHR)

Churatharayil, 
Nadubagom, 
Nadumudy, 

Champakulam, 688505, 
Kuttanad

  

114 22/01/2026 Jobin Joseph MONCY THOMAS 
(FTHR)

NEDUMKALAM, 
MAMPUZHAKARY, 

RAMANKARY, 
MAMPUZHAKARY, 
689595, KUTTANAD

  

115 22/01/2026 MEREENA JOSEPH JOSEPH VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

karukayil, Koilmuck, 
EDATHUA, 

Pandankary, 689573, 
Kuttanadu
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applications have been received)
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Revision identity

116 22/01/2026 Anugraha Mary Joseph mercy Joseph  (MTHR) puthenpurayil (H) 
Kidangara 295, 

Kidangara, veliyanadu, 
Kidangara, 686102, 

kuttanad

  

117 22/01/2026 Robin Thomas T A Thomas (FTHR) Tharamasserry, 
Moncombu, Pulinkunnu, 

Moncombu, 688502, 
Kuttanadu

  

118 22/01/2026 SUMAMOL S ABHILASH A K 
(HSBN)

ALAPPATTU, 
ANAPRAMPAL 

NORTH, 
THALAVADY, 
ANAPRAMPAL 
NORTH, 689573, 

KUTTANAD

  

119 22/01/2026 ALAKANANDA B 
KARTHIK 

Byju (MTHR) Velikkakam, Eara, 
Neelamperoor, Eara, 

686534, Kuttanad

  

120 22/01/2026 Rosmy Thomas Jais Mathew (HSBN) Kadappalathra, 
Moncompu, Pulincunnu, 

Moncompu, 688502, 
Kuttanadu

  

121 22/01/2026 ABHILASH A K SUMAMOL S (WIFE) ALAPPATTU, 
ANAPRAMPAL 

NORTH, 
THALAVADY, 
ANAPRAMPAL 
NORTH, 689572, 

KUTTANAD

  

122 22/01/2026 LAILAMMA THANKACHAN 
(HSBN)

DHANESH 
BHAVANAM, 
KARUMADY, 
KARUMADY, 

KARUMADY, 688561, 
AMBALAPPUZHA

  



Jan 23, 2026, 11:08 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KUTTANAD

Revision identity

123 22/01/2026 NADIYA A NAZEER ABDUL NAZEER 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPARAMPIL, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 
VEEYAPURAM, 

690514, 
KARTHIKAPALLI

  

124 22/01/2026 Anjumol A E Antichen (FTHR) Erunoottinpadavilchira, 
Ramankary, Ramankary, 

Ramankary, 689595, 
Kuttanadu

  

125 22/01/2026 SREELAKSMI S SUBASH P R (FTHR) PARUTHICKALCHIRA, 
PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO, 
PULINCUNNOO, 

688504, KUTTANADU

  

126 22/01/2026 Alan Joseph Joseph Antony  (FTHR) Eettukuzhiyil, Edathua, 
Edathua, Edathua, 
689573, Kuttanad

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


